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Akorn Southeast Asia 
Sales Contacts 

 
For all new inquiries, please send your request to the general email addresses 

below, which are monitored by management, Monday to Friday.  
Your inquiry will be assigned to a member of our tour consultant team.  

 
We request that you send to these addresses first, instead of direct to the tour 

consultants. 

 

On all requests, please CC:  

sstoerr@akorndmc.com (Sonja Stoerr, DOSM, Southeast Asia) and 

akndonovan@akorndmc.com (Nia Donovan, Head of Regional Sales)  

 

FIT 

Thailand, Cambodia, Laos, 

Singapore, Indonesia 
thailand@akorndmc.com  

Vietnam vietnam@akorndmc.com  

Myanmar myanmar@akorndmc.com  

For multi-country requests 
Please copy in all offices involved and we will 
assign the appropriate team member for you. 

  

REGIONAL CONTACTS 

Jean-Baptiste 

Richard 

Regional Managing 

Director, Southeast 
Asia 

jbrichard@akorndmc.com  

Robert Rankin 
Country Manager, 
Vietnam 

rrankin@akorndmc.com 

Severine Fallet 
Country Manager, 

Myanmar 
sfallet@akorndmc.com  

Sonja Stoerr 
Director of Sales 
and Marketing, 

Southeast Asia 

sstoerr@akorndmc.com  

Nia Donovan 
Head of Regional 
Sales 

akndonovan@akorndmc.com  

Tim Upchurch Groups Manager tupchurch@akorndmc.com  

Kim Kalanon 
Regional 
Communications 

Manager 

kkalanon@akorndmc.com  
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